EA*

EUROP ARM 1 Cavity BaleMold - Paper Cartridge Balls

Depuis 1973 https://www.europarm.fr/en/produit-10854-1-Cavity-Bale-Mol d-Paper-Cartridge-Balls
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SKU [Designation [French Law|Diam. (mm)

Grains

Grams

MSRP

RE75830 |Caliber .458 | Ventelibre 11.63
RE7583 |Caliber .541 | Ventelibre 13.74

385
535

25
35

165.00 € incl. tax
165.00 € incl. tax

Caliber. 458:

= Mold code: USA 319-458
Cavity: 1

Diameter (inches): .458
Diameter: 11.63 mm
Weight: 385 grains/ 24.9g

Caliber. 541:

Mold code: USA 319-541
Cavity: 1

Diameter (inches): .541
Diameter: 13.74 mm
Weight: 535 grains/ 34.6 g

Europ-Arm, official importer of arms and accessories Davide PEDERSOLI, distributes the entire range

Pedersoli.

If you do not find one of the references of the mark on this site, contact us directly to order it.

Sale to gunsmiths only.

Les prix de vente conseill és sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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